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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 660 530 70 60
2 Humberside 608 498 60 50
3 South Yorkshire 587 517 0 70
4 North Yorkshire 410 360 50 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 66 Ellis Newby South Yorkshire 146 50 48 48
2 74 Joanna Bullock West Yorkshire 138 50 40 48

3= 49 Katie Roberts Humberside 134 46 42 46
3= 71 Kathryn Blackburn West Yorkshire 134 38 50 46
5= 58 Leanne Shaw North Yorkshire 130 48 32 50
5= 63 Rebecca Middleton South Yorkshire 130 48 50 32
7= 70 Rachel Speight West Yorkshire 129 39 47 43
7= 72 Jessica Dobson West Yorkshire 129 39 47 43
9 50 Saskia Berkin Humberside 126 44 38 44

10 75 Caroline Sanderson West Yorkshire 123 36 37 50
11 65 Amy Lee South Yorkshire 121 43 44 34

12= 53 Dawn Jackson Humberside 120 46 34 40
12= 64 Lisa Reditt South Yorkshire 120 40 44 36
12= 73 Tanya Cooper West Yorkshire 120 32 46 42
15 56 Ruth Hill North Yorkshire 119 43 36 40
16 54 Hayley Strachan Humberside 118 42 40 36
17 57 Brogan Fraser North Yorkshire 111 36 37 38
18 52 Beth Hay Humberside 102 30 34 38

19= 51 Jessica Ding Humberside 100 28 42 30
19= 67 Rebecca Collins South Yorkshire 100 34 32 34
21 76 Emma Rawnsley West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 660 530 70 60
2 Humberside 608 498 60 50
3 South Yorkshire 587 517 0 70
4 North Yorkshire 410 360 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Katie Roberts 2LR 23.2 23.2 3 46
49 Katie Roberts S 6.46 6.55 6.76 6.76 5 42
49 Katie Roberts VJ 52 53 53 53 3 46
50 Saskia Berkin 4LR 51.6 51.6 4 44
50 Saskia Berkin S 6.48 6.63 6.58 6.63 7 38
50 Saskia Berkin SLJ 2.12 2.12 2.16 2.16 4 44
51 Jessica Ding 2LR 25.7 25.7 12 28
51 Jessica Ding SB 74 74 5 42
51 Jessica Ding SLJ 1.57 1.74 1.72 1.74 11 30
52 Beth Hay 2LR 25.2 25.2 11 30
52 Beth Hay SB 66 66 9 34
52 Beth Hay SLJ 2.00 1.06 2.06 2.06 7 38
53 Dawn Jackson 4LR 51.5 51.5 3 46
53 Dawn Jackson S 6.28 5.82 5.74 6.28 9 34
53 Dawn Jackson VJ 50 47 47 50 6 40
54 Hayley Strachan 4LR 52.0 52.0 5 42
54 Hayley Strachan SB 71 71 6 40
54 Hayley Strachan VJ 44 45 46 46 8 36



Team Results North Yorkshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 660 530 70 60
2 Humberside 608 498 60 50
3 South Yorkshire 587 517 0 70
4 North Yorkshire 410 360 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Ruth Hill 2LR 23.5 23.5 4= 43
56 Ruth Hill S 6.41 6.10 6.30 6.41 8 36
56 Ruth Hill SLJ 1.94 1.86 2.10 2.10 6 40
57 Brogan Fraser 2LR 24.1 24.1 8 36
57 Brogan Fraser SB 70 70 7= 37
57 Brogan Fraser VJ 42 37 48 48 7 38
58 Leanne Shaw 2LR 22.9 22.9 2 48
58 Leanne Shaw SB 64 64 10 32
58 Leanne Shaw SLJ 2.08 2.12 2.34 2.34 1 50



Team Results South Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 660 530 70 60
2 Humberside 608 498 60 50
3 South Yorkshire 587 517 0 70
4 North Yorkshire 410 360 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Rebecca Middleton 4LR 50.3 50.3 2 48
63 Rebecca Middleton SB 83 83 1 50
63 Rebecca Middleton SLJ 1.80 1.82 1.82 1.82 10 32
64 Lisa Reditt 4LR 53.0 53.0 6 40
64 Lisa Reditt SB 75 75 4 44
64 Lisa Reditt SLJ 2.04 2.02 1.90 2.04 8 36
65 Amy Lee 2LR 23.5 23.5 4= 43
65 Amy Lee S 6.31 5.68 6.86 6.86 4 44
65 Amy Lee VJ 42 41 41 42 9 34
66 Ellis Newby 2LR 22.8 22.8 1 50
66 Ellis Newby S 5.78 6.95 7.03 7.03 2 48
66 Ellis Newby VJ 54 52 55 55 2 48
67 Rebecca Collins 2LR 24.5 24.5 9 34
67 Rebecca Collins S 4.55 5.52 4.38 5.52 10 32
67 Rebecca Collins SLJ 1.68 1.80 1.84 1.84 9 34



Team Results West Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 660 530 70 60
2 Humberside 608 498 60 50
3 South Yorkshire 587 517 0 70
4 North Yorkshire 410 360 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Rachel Speight 2LR 23.9 23.9 6= 39
70 Rachel Speight SB 82 82 2= 47
70 Rachel Speight VJ 47 51 48 51 4= 43
71 Kathryn Blackburn 4LR 53.4 53.4 7 38
71 Kathryn Blackburn S 8.39 8.42 8.99 8.99 1 50
71 Kathryn Blackburn SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.20 2.20 3 46
72 Jessica Dobson 2LR 23.9 23.9 6= 39
72 Jessica Dobson SB 82 82 2= 47
72 Jessica Dobson VJ 51 48 51 51 4= 43
73 Tanya Cooper 2LR 24.9 24.9 10 32
73 Tanya Cooper S 6.16 0.00 6.93 6.93 3 46
73 Tanya Cooper SLJ 2.12 2.06 2.12 2.12 5 42
74 Joanna Bullock 4LR 49.8 49.8 1 50
74 Joanna Bullock S 6.23 6.75 5.59 6.75 6 40
74 Joanna Bullock SLJ 2.28 2.30 2.33 2.33 2 48
75 Caroline Sanderson 4LR 55.3 55.3 8 36
75 Caroline Sanderson SB 70 70 7= 37
75 Caroline Sanderson VJ 56 56 54 56 1 50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Yorkshire red 66 Ellis Newby 22.8 50
2 North Yorkshire navy 58 Leanne Shaw 22.9 48
3 Humberside orange 49 Katie Roberts 23.2 46

4= North Yorkshire navy 56 Ruth Hill 23.5 43
4= South Yorkshire red 65 Amy Lee 23.5 43
6= West Yorkshire green 70 Rachel Speight 23.9 39
6= West Yorkshire green 72 Jessica Dobson 23.9 39
8 North Yorkshire navy 57 Brogan Fraser 24.1 36
9 South Yorkshire red 67 Rebecca Collins 24.5 34

10 West Yorkshire green 73 Tanya Cooper 24.9 32
11 Humberside orange 52 Beth Hay 25.2 30
12 Humberside orange 51 Jessica Ding 25.7 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 74 Joanna Bullock 49.8 50
2 South Yorkshire red 63 Rebecca Middleton 50.3 48
3 Humberside orange 53 Dawn Jackson 51.5 46
4 Humberside orange 50 Saskia Berkin 51.6 44
5 Humberside orange 54 Hayley Strachan 52.0 42
6 South Yorkshire red 64 Lisa Reditt 53.0 40
7 West Yorkshire green 71 Kathryn Blackburn 53.4 38
8 West Yorkshire green 75 Caroline Sanderson 55.3 36



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1 70
2 01 Humberside orange 1:41.4 0.0 1:41.4 60
3 02 North Yorkshire navy 1:42.7 0.0 1:42.7 50



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 South Yorkshire red 1:34.0 0.0 1:34.0 70
2 04 West Yorkshire green 1:35.4 0.0 1:35.4 60
3 01 Humberside orange 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 50



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 71 Kathryn Blackburn 8.99 50
2 South Yorkshire red 66 Ellis Newby 7.03 48
3 West Yorkshire green 73 Tanya Cooper 6.93 46
4 South Yorkshire red 65 Amy Lee 6.86 44
5 Humberside orange 49 Katie Roberts 6.76 42
6 West Yorkshire green 74 Joanna Bullock 6.75 40
7 Humberside orange 50 Saskia Berkin 6.63 38
8 North Yorkshire navy 56 Ruth Hill 6.41 36
9 Humberside orange 53 Dawn Jackson 6.28 34

10 South Yorkshire red 67 Rebecca Collins 5.52 32



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 South Yorkshire red 63 Rebecca Middleton 83 50
2= West Yorkshire green 70 Rachel Speight 82 47
2= West Yorkshire green 72 Jessica Dobson 82 47
4 South Yorkshire red 64 Lisa Reditt 75 44
5 Humberside orange 51 Jessica Ding 74 42
6 Humberside orange 54 Hayley Strachan 71 40

7= North Yorkshire navy 57 Brogan Fraser 70 37
7= West Yorkshire green 75 Caroline Sanderson 70 37
9 Humberside orange 52 Beth Hay 66 34

10 North Yorkshire navy 58 Leanne Shaw 64 32



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire navy 58 Leanne Shaw 2.34 50
2 West Yorkshire green 74 Joanna Bullock 2.33 48
3 West Yorkshire green 71 Kathryn Blackburn 2.20 46
4 Humberside orange 50 Saskia Berkin 2.16 44
5 West Yorkshire green 73 Tanya Cooper 2.12 42
6 North Yorkshire navy 56 Ruth Hill 2.10 40
7 Humberside orange 52 Beth Hay 2.06 38
8 South Yorkshire red 64 Lisa Reditt 2.04 36
9 South Yorkshire red 67 Rebecca Collins 1.84 34

10 South Yorkshire red 63 Rebecca Middleton 1.82 32
11 Humberside orange 51 Jessica Ding 1.74 30



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 75 Caroline Sanderson 56 50
2 South Yorkshire red 66 Ellis Newby 55 48
3 Humberside orange 49 Katie Roberts 53 46

4= West Yorkshire green 70 Rachel Speight 51 43
4= West Yorkshire green 72 Jessica Dobson 51 43
6 Humberside orange 53 Dawn Jackson 50 40
7 North Yorkshire navy 57 Brogan Fraser 48 38
8 Humberside orange 54 Hayley Strachan 46 36
9 South Yorkshire red 65 Amy Lee 42 34
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